
bus times 
Southampton City Centre
Eastleigh Bus Station
Marwell Zoo

M1

commences
9 April 2022



cityredbus.co.uk

Operates on Saturdays, Sundays and Public Holidays in 2022 between Saturday 9 April  
and Sunday 4 October inclusive.
2022 Daily service between Monday 11 April and Friday 22 April, Monday 30 May to 
Wednesday 1 June, and Friday 22 July to Wednesday 31 August inclusive.

M1  Southampton - Eastleigh - Marwell Zoo       
via Portswood, Swaythling, Southampton Airport Parkway, Fair Oak and Fishers Pond

Southampton City Centre 09:34           
Portswood Broadway 09:46           
Swaythling, McDonalds 09:52           
Parkway Station 09:58           
Eastleigh Bus Station 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 15:10 16:10 
Eastleigh Railway Station 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 15:13 16:13 
Fair Oak, New Clock Inn 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 15:21 16:21 
Marwell Zoo  10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 15:30 16:30 
              
Marwell Zoo  10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 15:35 17:05 
Fair Oak, New Clock Inn 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 15:44 17:14 
Eastleigh Railway Station 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 15:52 17:22 
Eastleigh Bus Station 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 15:55   
Parkway Station           17:29 
Swaythling, McDonalds           17:34 
Portswood Broadway           17:39 
Southampton City Centre           17:51 

 

Getting there

Getting back

£16 £7.80

Group ticket
up to 5, only

Adult ticket
only

for unlimited travel on all 
City Red & Solent buses

buy your ticket on the bus
or on the First Bus app.


	2022 M1 DL Timetable P1
	2022 M1 DL Timetable P2

